FERTILIZING AND PLANT PROTECTION

MOUNTED TYPE FIELD SPRAYER WITH LIFT AND ROPE

SMFS-600

SMFS-1000 SMFS-BO‘D SMFS-800
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GENERAL FEATURES

Tractor Mounted Type Sprayers are developed to meet the different requirements of plant protection treatments. Our Field Sprayers extremely versatile and suitable. They are for operating in open-field cultivations,
sprayer and distribute herbicides among the plant rows. There is an availability of several mechanical and hydraulic spraying booms together with different equipments and option that allow our sprayers to suit the

requirement of the single user in the specific tfreatments.

TECHNICAL DETAILS

CODE

CAPACITY
(Ln

MATERIAL OF
DEPOT

TYPE OF BOOM

LENGTH OF BOOM

PUMP

NUMBER OF
DIAPHRAGM
PISTON

FLOW RATE
(LT/MIN.)

SOIL MASTER

AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

PRESSURE
(BAR)

PTO ROTATION
(RPM)

SMFS-600

600

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH
HYDRAULIC LIFT

12 METER

S-80

80

50

540

SMFS-800

800

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH
HYDRAULIC LIFT

12 METER

S-80

80

50

540

SMFS-600

600

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH
HYDRAULIC LIFT

15-16 METER

S-105

105

50

540

SMFS-800

800

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH
HYDRAULIC LIFT

15-16 METER

S-105

105

50

540

SMFS-1000

1000

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH
HYDRAULIC LIFT

15-16 METER

S-105

105

50

540

SMFS-600

600

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND
PULLEY

12 METER

80

50

540

SMFS-800

800

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND
PULLEY

12 METER

S-80

80

50

540

SMFS-1000

1000

PLASTIC

HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND
DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND
PULLEY

12 METER

S-80

80

50

540

Soilmaster reserves the right to make changes in the product and product features.

soilmaster.com.tr
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SOIL MIASTER
AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY
HEAD OFFICE FACTORY

Add: Fevzi Cakmak Mh. 10758 Sk. No: 16/G ~ Add: Bliylikkayacik Osb, Yaylacik Cd. No:

42050 Karatay/Konya/TURKEY 23, 42250 Selcuklu/Konya/TURKEY
T:+90 33223918 85

T:+90 332290 00 20 T:+90 33223918 86

F:+903322800019 F:+90 33223918 87

www.soilmaster.com.tr
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SOILMASTER AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

+90 (532)137 0174 E info@soilmaster.comir





