MOUNTED TYPE FIELD SPRAYER WITH LIFT AND ROPE





111111





GENERAL FEATURES

Tractor Mounted Type Sprayers are developed to meet the different requirements of plant protection treatments. Our Field Sprayers extremely versatile and suitable. They are for operating in open-field cultivations, sprayer and distribute herbicides among the plant rows. There is an availability of several mechanical and hydraulic spraying booms together with different equipments and option that allow our sprayers to suit the requirement of the single user in the specific treatments.

TECHNICAL DETAILS

CODE	CAPACITY (LT)	MATERIAL OF DEPOT	түре оғ воом	LENGTH OF BOOM	PUMP	NUMBER OF DIAPHRAGM PISTON	FLOW RATE (LT/MIN.)	PRESSURE (BAR)	PTO ROTATION (RPM)
SMFS-600	600	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT	12 METER	S-80	3	80	50	540
SMFS-800	800	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT	12 METER	S-80	3	80	50	540
SMFS-600	600	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT	15-16 METER	S-105	4	105	50	540
SMFS-800	800	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT	15-16 METER	S-105	4	105	50	540
SMFS-1000	1000	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH HYDRAULIC LIFT	15-16 METER	S-105	4	105	50	540
SMFS-600	600	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND PULLEY	12 METER	S-80	3	80	50	540
SMFS-800	800	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND PULLEY	12 METER	S-80	3	80	50	540
SMFS-1000	1000	PLASTIC	HORIZONTAL TYPE BOOM / UP AND DOWN MOVEMENT WITH ROPE AND PULLEY	12 METER	S-80	3	80	50	540



HEAD OFFICE

FACTORY

Add: Fevzi Cakmak Mh. 10758 Sk. No: 16/G 42050 Karatay/Konya/TURKEY Add: Büyükkayacık Osb, Yaylacık Cd. No: 23, 42250 Selcuklu/Konya/TURKEY

T: +90 332 290 00 20 F: +90 332 290 00 19 T: +90 332 239 18 85 T: +90 332 239 18 86 F: +90 332 239 18 87

www.soilmaster.com.tr



+90 (532) 137 01 74



info@soilmaster.com.tr



